

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14697-14698/2009

BHAGWANA (D) THR.LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YASH PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/09/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Caveator-In-Person,Adv.
M/S Saharya & Co. ,Adv
Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 has been served and seeks time to file counter affidavit. The counsel appearing for Respondent No.1 submits that he will be appearing for Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 also. He is granted time to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit also. Await appearance of the remaining respondents.

List the matter on 3-11-09.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar